32b. Strona 1

Rozkiad wazny od: 01.04.2020 do: 31.08.2020

Rozkfad /dni robocze/ Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 ) - Chrzandw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 )

Numer brygady] km | suma [03202|03202

227 | Chrzanow Dworzec ZKKM V| WV | 505 945 21:35
116 | Chrzanow Srodmiescie 0.500| 0.500 | 507 | 947 21:37
204 |Chrzanow ZUS 0.700| 1.200 | 5:09 | 949 21:39
161 |Chrzandw Sienna 0.900| 2.100 | 511 952 21:41
181 |Chrzanow Glowackiego 0.600| 2.700 | 513 | 954 21:43
5 | Chrzandow Pogorska Szkota 0.500| 3.200 | 514 | 955 21:44
206 |Chrzandw Pogorska 0.500| 3.700 | 5:15| 956 21:45
85 | Chrzandw Pogorska Kosciot 0.400| 4.100 | 516 | 957 21:46
57 |Chrzandw Cieplownia 0.400| 4.500 | 5:17 | 958 21:47
131 |Chrzandw Stella 0.600| 5.100 | 518 | 959 21:48
121 |Pogorzyce PKP 0.400| 5.500 | 5:19|10:00 21:49
226 |Pogorzyce Szkola 0.500| 6.000 | 5:21 |10:02 21:51
105 |Pogorzyce Bar 0.900 | 6.900 | 5:22 | 10:03 21:52
29 | Pogorzyce Dwor 0.600| 7.500 | 5:23 | 10:04 21:53
101 |Pogorzyce Starzyny 0.500| 8.000 | 5:24|10:05 21:54
67 |Ptaza Mazerzyn 0.700| 8.700 | 525 |10:06 21:55
9  |PtazaSyberia 1.000| 9.700 | 5:27 | 10:08 21:57
559 |Plaza Cmentarz 0.600 | 10.300 | 5:28 | 10:09 21:58
492 |PtazaDziatki 0.900 | 11.200 | 5:30 | 10:11 22:00
428 |PtazaWapiennik | 0.600 | 11.800 | 5:31 | 10:12 22:01
537 | PtazaWapiennik Il 0.700 | 12.500 | 5:33 | 10:14 22:03
482 | Chrzandw Koscielec Las 1.200| 13.700 | 5:35 | 10:16 22:05
493 | Chrzandw Koscielec 0.600 | 14.300 | 5:36 | 10:17 22:06
890 | Chrzandw Kasztanowa | 0.700 | 15.000 | 5:37 | 10:18 22:07
106 |Chrzandw Kasztanowa Il 0.400 | 15.400 | 5:38 | 10:19 22:08
243 | Chrzandw Koscielec Kosciot 0.700 | 16.100 10:21

117 |Chrzandw Topolowa 0.700 | 16.800 10:23

448 | Chrzandw Koscielec Staw. 0.500| 0.500 | 5:39 22:09
117 |Chrzanow Topolowa 0.400| 0.900 | 540 |10:23 22:10
903 |Chrzandw Szpital 0.300| 17.100 | 5:41 | 10:24 22:11
901 |Chrzandw Szpital 0.100| 17.200 | 541 | 10:24 22:11
630 |Chrzandw Szpitalna 0.400 | 17.600 | 542 | 10:25 22:12
227 |Chrzandéw Dworzec ZKKM 1.200 | 18.800 | 5:45 | 10:28 22:15




